Subject Teacher Location Day(s) of Week Time
6:50-7:20 am (one day

ELA English | Ms. Edwards 4-204 Monday-Friday notice needed)
6:50-7:10 am, by
English | Ms. Moore 5-213 Monday-Friday appointment
2:20-3:00 pm, by
English | Ms. Moore 5-213 Tuesday appointment
6:50-7:20 am (one day
English Il Ms. Edwards 4-204 Monday-Friday notice needed)
English Il Ms. Pfefferle 5-307 By appointment only
English Il Mr. Brengel 5-306 By appointment only 2:40-4:40 pm
English Il Ms. Van Allen 4-202 By appointment only 2:40-3:40 pm
English Il Ms. Venezia 4-203 By appointment only
English Ill Mr. C. Smith 4-210 Tuesday, Thursday 2:40-3:40 pm
English IV Mr. C. Smith 4-210 Tuesday, Thursday 2:40-3:40 pm
English IV Ms. Fitch 5-207 By appointment only
AICE General Paper Ms. Pfefferle 5-307 By appointment only
AICE General Paper Mr. Brengel 5-306 By appointment only 2:40-4:40 pm
AP English Language Mr. lhnenfeld 5-105 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 2:30-3:30 pm
AP English Language Ms. Frohmberg 5-104 By appointment only 6:30-7:00 am
AP English Literature Ms. Farrar 5-102 Tuesday, Thursday 2:30-3:30 pm
AP English Literature Mr. Cary 5-106 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday Before School and 1st Period (for those without 1st period)
AP English Literature Mr. Cary 5-106 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 2:30-3:00 pm
Math Algebra Mr. Sommermann 6-303 Tuesday, Thursday 2:40-3:15 pm, by appointment
Algebra 1 Ms. Lugo 4-107 Tuesday 2:40-3:40 pm
Algebra 1 and Liberal Arts Math 2 Ms. Terry 4-310 Tuesday, Thursday 2:40-4:40 pm
Algebra 1 and Liberal Arts Math 2 Ms. Terry 4-310 Monday-Friday 6:30 am, by appointment
Geometry Mr. Barr 4-309 Monday-Thursday 6:30-7:00 am, by appointment
Algebra 2 Honors Ms. Bustamante 4-304 Monday, Thursday By appointment only
Pre-Calculus Honors Ms. Kopman 5-314 By appointment only
Math for College Readiness Ms. Church 5-316 Thursday 2:25-3:00 pm, by appointment
Liberal Arts Math 1 Ms. Bishop 5-305 By appointment only 2:40-3:40 pm
AP Calculus AB and BC Ms. Ludder 4-113 Monday-Friday 6:15-7:15 am
AP Statistics Mr. Bacon 5-114 Monday-Friday 6:30-7:10 am
Science Chemistry Ms. Kirkpatrick 6-305 By appointment only
Chemistry Dr. Brice 5-310 Tuesday, Thursday 2:40-3:40 pm
Anatomy and Physiology Mr. De Paula Godoy 5-319 Tuesday, Thursday (bi-weekly - check with teacher) 2:40-3:40 pm
Physics Ms. Gordon 5-111 Monday-Friday 2:20-3:20 pm
Physics Mr. Banner 5-112 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 2:40-3:40 pm
Environmental Science Mr. Banner 5-112 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 2:40-3:40 pm

AP Physics 1 and AP Physics C Ms. Stoner 5-110 Tuesday, Thursday 2:40-3:40 pm



Social Studies

World Languages

PLTW/CTE

Visual and
Performing Arts

Subject
AP Biology
AP Environmental Science

AP Environmental Science

US History

AP Psychology

AP Psychology

AP Human Geography

AP Human Geography

AP World History

AP European History

AP US History

AP US History

AP US Government

AP Macro/Microeconomics
AP Macro/Microeconomics
AICE European History

Spanish 1,2, 3
Spanish 1, 2, 3,4

DIT

Intro to Engineering, Principles of
Engineering, Environmental Sustainability

Teacher

Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

Febres
Harris

Harris

. Ray

. Hannigan
. Luker

. Kaetzel

. Voltzke

. Maxeiner
. Maxeiner
. Amendola
. Baker

. Montgomery
. Cvetko

. Cvetko

. Bolton

. Mota

. Pedraza

. Sommermann

. Soner

Location
5-218
5-103
5-103

6-207
6-104
6-103
5-108
5-109
6-304
6-304
6-208
6-210
6-106
5-209
5-209
5-304

Portable 4

Portable 5

6-303

6-211

Day(s) of Week
Tuesday
Monday
Monday-Friday

Schedule available on teacher's Canvas course

Monday-Friday

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday

Wednesday (Online via Canvas)
Thursday

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
Monday-Friday

By appointment only

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday

Tuesday, Thursday

Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday

Time
2:40-3:40 pm
2:25-2:55 pm, by appointment

Mornings by appointment

6:10-7:10 am

2:40-3:40 pm

2:20-3:00 pm

2:40-3:15 pm

2:30-4:00 pm (24 hours notice)
2:30-4:00 pm (24 hours notice)
2:40-3:40 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

2:40-3:15 pm, by appointment
2:40-3:30 pm

C Lunch and 6th period, by appointment

2:40-3:40 pm
2:40-3:40 pm

2:40-3:15 pm, by appointment

By appointment only



