	Subject	Teacher	Location	Day(s) of Week	Time
ELA	English I	Ms. Edwards	4-204	Monday-Friday	6:50-7:20 am (one day notice needed)
	English I	Ms. Moore	5-213	Monday-Friday	6:50-7:10 am, by appointment
	English I	Ms. Moore	5-213	Tuesday	2:20-3:00 pm, by appointment
					6:50-7:20 am (one day
	English II	Ms. Edwards	4-204	Monday-Friday	notice needed)
	English II	Ms. Pfefferle	5-307	By appointment only	
	English II	Mr. Brengel	5-306	By appointment only	2:40-4:40 pm
	English II	Ms. Van Allen	4-202	By appointment only	2:40-3:40 pm
	English II	Ms. Venezia	4-203	By appointment only	
	English III	Mr. C. Smith	4-210	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm
	English IV	Mr. C. Smith	4-210	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm
	English IV	Ms. Fitch	5-207	By appointment only	
	AICE General Paper	Ms. Pfefferle	5-307	By appointment only	
	AICE General Paper	Mr. Brengel	5-306	By appointment only	2:40-4:40 pm
	AP English Language	Mr. Ihnenfeld	5-105	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	2:30-3:30 pm
	AP English Language	Ms. Frohmberg	5-104	By appointment only	6:30-7:00 am
	AP English Literature	Ms. Farrar	5-102	Tuesday, Thursday	2:30-3:30 pm
	AP English Literature	Mr. Cary	5-106	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	Before School and 1st Period (for those without 1st period)
	AP English Literature	Mr. Cary	5-106	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	2:30-3:00 pm
Math	Algebra	Mr. Sommermann	6-303	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:15 pm, by appointment
iviatii	Algebra 1		4-107	Tuesday	
		Ms. Lugo	4-310	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2:40-3:40 pm
	Algebra 1 and Liberal Arts Math 2	Ms. Terry		Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-4:40 pm
	Algebra 1 and Liberal Arts Math 2	Ms. Terry	4-310	Monday-Friday	6:30 am, by appointment
	Geometry	Mr. Barr	4-309	Monday-Thursday	6:30-7:00 am, by appointment
	Algebra 2 Honors	Ms. Bustamante	4-304	Monday, Thursday	By appointment only
	Pre-Calculus Honors	Ms. Kopman	5-314	By appointment only	
	Math for College Readiness	Ms. Church	5-316	Thursday	2:25-3:00 pm, by appointment
	Liberal Arts Math 1	Ms. Bishop	5-305	By appointment only	2:40-3:40 pm
	AP Calculus AB and BC	Ms. Ludder	4-113	Monday-Friday	6:15-7:15 am
	AP Statistics	Mr. Bacon	5-114	Monday-Friday	6:30-7:10 am
Science	Chemistry	Ms. Kirkpatrick	6-305	By appointment only	
	Chemistry	Dr. Brice	5-310	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm
	Anatomy and Physiology	Mr. De Paula Godoy	5-319	Tuesday, Thursday (bi-weekly - check with teacher)	2:40-3:40 pm
	Physics	Ms. Gordon	5-111	Monday-Friday	2:20-3:20 pm
	Physics	Mr. Banner	5-112	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday	2:40-3:40 pm
	Environmental Science	Mr. Banner	5-112	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday	2:40-3:40 pm
	AP Physics 1 and AP Physics C	Ms. Stoner	5-110	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm

	Subject	Teacher	Location	Day(s) of Week	Time
	AP Biology	Mr. Febres	5-218	Tuesday	2:40-3:40 pm
	AP Environmental Science	Ms. Harris	5-103	Monday	2:25-2:55 pm, by appointment
	AP Environmental Science	Ms. Harris	5-103	Monday-Friday	Mornings by appointment
Social Studies	US History	Mr. Ray	6-207	Schedule available on teacher's Canvas course	
	AP Psychology	Ms. Hannigan	6-104	Monday-Friday	6:10-7:10 am
	AP Psychology	Ms. Luker	6-103	Monday	2:40-3:40 pm
	AP Human Geography	Mr. Kaetzel	5-108	Thursday	2:20-3:00 pm
	AP Human Geography	Mr. Voltzke	5-109	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:15 pm
	AP World History	Ms. Maxeiner	6-304	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	2:30-4:00 pm (24 hours notice)
	AP European History	Ms. Maxeiner	6-304	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	2:30-4:00 pm (24 hours notice)
	AP US History	Mr. Amendola	6-208	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm
	AP US History	Mr. Baker	6-210	Wednesday (Online via Canvas)	7:00-8:00 pm
	AP US Government	Ms. Montgomery	6-106	Thursday	2:40-3:15 pm, by appointment
	AP Macro/Microeconomics	Mr. Cvetko	5-209	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday	2:40-3:30 pm
	AP Macro/Microeconomics	Mr. Cvetko	5-209	Monday-Friday	C Lunch and 6th period, by appointment
	AICE European History	Ms. Bolton	5-304	By appointment only	
Mandal Language	Consider 1 2 2	Mr. Mota	Portable 4	Manda, Tuada, Thuada,	2.40.2.40 ***
World Languages	1 7 7			Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm
	Spanish 1, 2, 3, 4	Ms. Pedraza	Portable 5	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:40 pm
PLTW/CTE	DIT	Mr. Sommermann	6-303	Tuesday, Thursday	2:40-3:15 pm, by appointment
	Intro to Engineering, Principles of Engineering, Environmental Sustainability	Ms. Soner	6-211	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	By appointment only
Visual and Performing Arts					